

Page 1 of 2

Certificate No: LR23251216ALP Issue Date: 05/06/2023 Expiry Date: 04/06/2028

Certificate Of Approval Of A Fibre Reinforcement

12th Floor, Chong Hing Finance Centre, No. 288 Nanjing West Road, Shanghai, Huangpu District, 200003, China

Lloyd's #

hie



Page 2 of 2

Certificate No: LR23251216ALP

Issue Date: 05/06/2023 Expiry Date: 04/06/2028

Certificate Of Approval Of A Fibre Reinforcement

ent noss

3

RerO

B Stity

12th Floor, Chong Hing Finance Centre, No. 288 Nanjing West Road, Shanghai, Huangpu District, 200003, China

Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is in atnjernj